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Absentee Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation
2014 Primary Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 157Democrats
67NonPartisans

215Republicans

439Total Returns: 

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 28Democrats
9NonPartisans

74Republicans

111Total Returns: 

Canaveral Port Authority 4,991Democrats
1,564NonPartisans
8,620Republicans

15,175Total Returns: 

Cape Canaveral 181Democrats
85NonPartisans

329Republicans

595Total Returns: 

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 1,629Democrats
390NonPartisans

2,403Republicans

4,422Total Returns: 

Cocoa 454Democrats
74NonPartisans

436Republicans

964Total Returns: 

COCOA 1 143Democrats
12NonPartisans

110Republicans

265Total Returns: 

COCOA 2 64Democrats
6NonPartisans

41Republicans

111Total Returns: 

COCOA 3 128Democrats
39NonPartisans

190Republicans

357Total Returns: 
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COCOA 4 119Democrats
17NonPartisans
95Republicans

231Total Returns: 

Cocoa Beach 316Democrats
113NonPartisans
632Republicans

1,061Total Returns: 

Congressional District 8 11,225Democrats
3,868NonPartisans

20,448Republicans

35,541Total Returns: 

County Commission District 1 2,250Democrats
731NonPartisans

3,630Republicans

6,611Total Returns: 

County Commission District 2 2,422Democrats
720NonPartisans

4,235Republicans

7,377Total Returns: 

County Commission District 3 2,270Democrats
831NonPartisans

3,725Republicans

6,826Total Returns: 

County Commission District 4 2,217Democrats
855NonPartisans

5,281Republicans

8,353Total Returns: 

County Commission District 5 2,066Democrats
731NonPartisans

3,577Republicans

6,374Total Returns: 

Grant-Valkaria 57Democrats
28NonPartisans

147Republicans

232Total Returns: 
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Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 67Democrats
56NonPartisans

186Republicans

309Total Returns: 

Holiday Park Rec Dist 14Democrats
4NonPartisans

13Republicans

31Total Returns: 

House District 50 1,400Democrats
477NonPartisans

2,510Republicans

4,387Total Returns: 

House District 51 3,419Democrats
1,008NonPartisans
5,612Republicans

10,039Total Returns: 

House District 52 3,327Democrats
1,242NonPartisans
7,271Republicans

11,840Total Returns: 

House District 53 3,079Democrats
1,141NonPartisans
5,055Republicans

9,275Total Returns: 

Indialantic 73Democrats
44NonPartisans

141Republicans

258Total Returns: 

Indian Harbour Beach 182Democrats
65NonPartisans

388Republicans

635Total Returns: 

Malabar 34Democrats
10NonPartisans
89Republicans

133Total Returns: 

Page 3 of 7
10:18:35PM

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 Brevard County, FL



Absentee ReturnsParty

Absentee Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation
2014 Primary Election

Melbourne 1,559Democrats
467NonPartisans

2,469Republicans

4,495Total Returns: 

Melbourne Beach 71Democrats
33NonPartisans

110Republicans

214Total Returns: 

Melbourne Village 19Democrats
5NonPartisans
7Republicans

31Total Returns: 

Merritt Island Rec MSTU 822Democrats
297NonPartisans

1,961Republicans

3,080Total Returns: 

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 5Democrats
4NonPartisans

15Republicans

24Total Returns: 

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 136Democrats
56NonPartisans

377Republicans

569Total Returns: 

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 1,438Democrats
490NonPartisans

2,556Republicans

4,484Total Returns: 

Palm Bay 1,797Democrats
645NonPartisans

2,628Republicans

5,070Total Returns: 

Palm Shores 15Democrats
4NonPartisans

15Republicans

34Total Returns: 
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Port Authority District 1 897Democrats
281NonPartisans

1,651Republicans

2,829Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 2 1,120Democrats
366NonPartisans

1,675Republicans

3,161Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 3 1,171Democrats
293NonPartisans

1,727Republicans

3,191Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 4 878Democrats
280NonPartisans

1,505Republicans

2,663Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 5 925Democrats
344NonPartisans

2,062Republicans

3,331Total Returns: 

Rockledge 716Democrats
167NonPartisans

1,006Republicans

1,889Total Returns: 

Satellite Beach 223Democrats
88NonPartisans

478Republicans

789Total Returns: 

School Board District 1 2,262Democrats
733NonPartisans

3,644Republicans

6,639Total Returns: 

School Board District 2 2,314Democrats
712NonPartisans

4,184Republicans

7,210Total Returns: 
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School Board District 3 2,388Democrats
895NonPartisans

4,250Republicans

7,533Total Returns: 

School Board District 4 2,271Democrats
833NonPartisans

5,091Republicans

8,195Total Returns: 

School Board District 5 1,990Democrats
695NonPartisans

3,279Republicans

5,964Total Returns: 

Sebastian Inlet District 5,718Democrats
2,097NonPartisans

10,553Republicans

18,368Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 13 2,591Democrats
879NonPartisans

4,488Republicans

7,958Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 16 8,634Democrats
2,989NonPartisans

15,960Republicans

27,583Total Returns: 

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 6,223Democrats
2,288NonPartisans

11,720Republicans

20,231Total Returns: 

Titusville 879Democrats
263NonPartisans

1,372Republicans

2,514Total Returns: 

Viera East Comm Devel Dist 198Democrats
71NonPartisans

501Republicans

770Total Returns: 
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West Melbourne 499Democrats
199NonPartisans

1,036Republicans

1,734Total Returns: 

Countywide Totals

20,448

11,225

3,868

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 35,541
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